Descrizione
Titolo t

Titolo {l
Titolo HI
Titolo IV
Titolo V
Titolo VI

Titolo VI
Titolo X

Esercizi Prec.
709.037,25
497.255,41
221.162,33

3.702,00
0,00
87.873,96
0,00
4.400,00
1.523.430,95

2014
1.227.793,20
9.161,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
. 0,00
6,00
0,00
1.236.954,39

2015
1.732.653,35
270.909,86
58.860,43
252.642,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2.315.065,81

2016
2.351.183.85
37.322,23
522.348,82
423.405,57
0,00
0,00
0,00
245,00
3.334.505,57

2017
2.307.954,85
206.959,25
467.629,24
488.062,68
0,00
0,00
0,00
25.424,02
3.586.030,04

2018
5.674.772,44
3.258.5619,72
1.008.263,72
1.100.981,01

0,00
0,00
0,00

21.422,62

11.153.958,51

Totale
14.003.395,04
4.370.127,66
2.368.264,54
2.268.793,43
0,00
87.873,96
0,00
51.491 64
23.149.946,27




